Name
Alvarez, Ulyses

Police Department A-Z Contact List

Phone
(860) 638-4000

E-mail
ulyses.alvarez@middletownct.gov

Aresco, Scott

(860) 638-4000 x4021

saresco@middletownctpolice.com

Arroyo, Elliot (860) 638-4000 elliot.arroyo@middletownct.gov
Baboolal, Nick (860) 638-4099 x6151 nbaboolal@middletownctpolice.com
Bartolotta, Seb (860) 638-4099 x6123 sbartolotta@middletownctpolice.com
Batts, Rick (860) 638-4042 rbatts@middletownctpolice.com

Bloom, Matthew

(860) 638-4000

matthew.bloom@middletownct.gov

Botsacos, Pete

(860) 638-6166

pbotsacos@middletownctpolice.com

Buller, Lee

(860) 638-4137

Ibuller@middletownctpolice.com

Carlone, Brenda

(860) 638-4099 x6105

bcarlone@middletownctpolice.com

Clark, Doug (860) 638-4000 x6153 dclark@middletownctpolice.com
D'Aresta, Mike (860) 638-4099 x6163 mdaresta@middletownctpolice.com
Davis, Rich (860) 638-4154 rdavis@middletownctpolice.com

DeFrance, August

(860) 638-4099 x6109

adefrance@middletownctpolice.com

Delmauro, Jaime

(860) 638-4115

jdelmauro@middletownctpolice.com

Delmauro, Marc

(860) 638-4162

mdelmauro@middletownctpolice.com

Desena, Michael

(860) 638-4022

mdesena@middletownctpolice.com

Desmond, Heather

(860) 638-4011

heather.desmond@middletownct.gov

DiFonzo, Frank

(860) 638-4099 x6189

fdifonzo@middletownctpolice.com

Dimassa, Steven

(860) 638-4099 x6213

sdimassa@middletownctpolice.com

Dirga, Frederick

(860) 638-4165

fdirga@middletownctpolice.com

Drapala, Kristen

(860) 638-4099 x6154

kdrapala@middletownctpolice.com

Duffy, Denise

(860) 638-4153

dduffy@middletownctpolice.com

Formica, Patricia

(860) 638-4068

custodians@middletownctpolice.com

Foss-Rugan, Christina

(860) 638-4099 x6192

cfoss-rugan@middletownctpolice.com

Foster, Alex

(860) 638-4000

alex.foster@middletownct.gov

Freiman, Matthew

(860) 638-4099 x6191

mfreiman@middletownctpolice.com

Froberg, Stephen

(860) 638-4000

stephen.froberg@middletownct.gov

Fuchs, David

(860) 638-4099 x6174

dfuchs@middletownctpolice.com

Gagne, Jonathan

(860) 638-4099 x6183

jgagne@middletownctpolice.com

Ganley, Thomas

(860) 638-4122

tganley@middletownctpolice.com

Gennaro, Anthony

(860) 638-4099 x6155

agennaro@middletownctpolice.com

Godwin, David

(860) 638-4060

dgodwin@middletownctpolice.com

Green, Milton

(860) 638-4068

custodians@middletownctpolice.com
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Name
Haddad, Jon

Police Department A-Z Contact List

Phone
(860) 638-4099 x6203

E-mail
jhaddad@middletownctpolice.com

Harmon, Charles

(860) 638-4099 x6199

charmon@middletownctpolice.com

Hertler, William

(860) 638-4069

whertler@middletownctpolice.com

Howard, Patrick

(860) 638-4121

phoward@middletownctpolice.com

Hubbs, Brian

(860) 638-4123

bhubbs@middletownctpolice.com

Hunt, Trish

(860) 638-4117

thunt@middletownctpolice.com

Inglis, Michael

(860) 638-4063

minglis@middletownctpolice.com

lovene, Christopher

(860) 638-4132

ciovene@middletownctpolice.com

Jones, Brenda

(860) 638-4030

bjones@middletownctpolice.com

Julia, Louis

(860) 638-4147

ljulia@middletownctpolice.com

Kim, Albert

(860) 638-4099 x6127

akim@middletownctpolice.com

Knapp, Anthony

(860) 638-4045

aknapp@middletownctpolice.com

Koerber, Jeanne

(860) 638-4142

jkoerber@middletownctpolice.com

Kraeger, Robert

(860) 638-4099 x6156

rkraeger@middletownctpolice.com

Lacasse, Jimmy

(860) 638-4134

jlacasse@middletownctpolice.com

Laskowski, Jeffery

(860) 638-4149

jlaskowski@middletownctpolice.com

Lathrop, Justin

(860) 638-4099 x6207

jlathrop@middletownctpolice.com

Lemiuex, Mark

(860) 638-4099 x6215

mlemieux@middletownctpolice.com

Liistro, Luigi

(860) 638-4099 x6101

lliistro@middletownctpolice.com

Liseo, Brandy

(860) 638-4135

bliseo@middletownctpolice.com

Liseo, Paul

(860) 638-4099 x6133

pliseo@middletownctpolice.com

Lombardo, Giuseppe

(860) 638-4099 x6102

glombardo@middletownctpolice.com

Lozefski, John

(860) 638-4111

john.lozefski@middletownct.gov

Lukanik, Michael

(860) 638-4099 x6144

mlukanik@middletownctpolice.com

Lundberg, Chris

(860) 638-4099 x6187

clundberg@middletownctpolice.com

Magnano, Emilio

(860) 638-4099 x6212

emagnano@middletownctpolice.com

Maio, William

(860) 638-4099 x6171

wmaio@ middletownctpolice.com

Marshall, Brad

(860) 638-4071

bmarshall@middletownctpolice.com

Martz, Elias

(860) 638-4099 x6184

emartz@middletownctpolice.com

Maturo, Paul

(860) 638-4023

pmaturo@middletownctpolice.com

Mazzotta, Vincent

(860) 638-4099 x6139

vmazzotta@middletownctpolice.com

McKenna, William

(860) 638-4101

william.mckenna@middletownct.qov

Milardo, Matthew

(860) 638-4099 x6181

mmilardo@middletownctpolice.com

Milone, Evan

(860) 638-4099 x6200

emilone@middletownctpolice.com
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Name
Moriarty, Sean

Police Department A-Z Contact List

Phone
(860) 638-4020

E-mail
sean.moriarty@middletownct.gov

Mudano, William

(860) 638-4145

wmudano@middletownctpolice.com

Ortiz, Edwin

(860) 638-4099 x6168

eortiz@middletownctpolice.com

Owens, Brian

(860) 638-4099 x6195

bowens@middletownctpolice.com

Passacantando, Ferdinando

(860) 638-4099 x6194

fpassacantando@middletownctpolice.com

Peck, Nathan

(860) 638-4099 x6206

npeck@middletownctpolice.com

Perichi, Rosa

(860) 638-4100

rosa.perichi@middletownct.gov

Peterson, Sheila

(860) 638-4124

sheila.peterson@middletownct.qov

Petras, Gail

(860) 638-4030

gpetras@middletownctpolice.com

Petrulis, Daniel

(860) 638-4099 x6169

dpetrulis@middletownctpolice.com

Porter, William

(860) 638-4131

wporter@middletownctpolice.com

Prokop, James

(860) 638-4099 x6143

iprokop@middletownctpolice.com

Puorro, Derek

(860) 638-4136

dpuorro@middletownctpolice.com

Puorro, Nicholas

(860) 638-4163

npuorro@middletownctpolice.com

Quaranta, Francesca

(860) 638-4099 X6165

fquaranta@middletownctpolice.com

Remotti, James

(860) 638-4099 x6210

jremotti@middletownctpolice.com

Rivera, Nelson

(860) 638-4041

nelson.rivera@middletownct.gov

Rowland, Dale

(860) 638-4152

drowland@middletownctpolice.com

Sanford, Eric

(860) 638-4099 x6209

esanford@middletownctpolice.com

Santiago, William

(860) 638-4068

custodians@middletownctpolice.com

Santostefano, Jesse M

(860) 638-4000

jesse.santostefano@middletownct.gov

Schreiner, Daniel

(860) 638-4099 x6178

dschreiner@middletownctpolice.com

Scirpo, Frank

(860) 638-4099 x6158

fscirpo@middletownctpolice.com

Scrivo, Kurt

(860) 638-4164

kscrivo@middletownctpolice.com

Semper, Dane

(860) 638-4099 x6214

dsemper@middletownctpolice.com

Sevigny, Robert

(860) 638-4099 x6141

rsevigny@middletownctpolice.com

Silvestrini, Matthew

(860) 638-4099 x6217

msilvestrini@middletownctpolice.com

Smith, Aura (860) 638-4099 x6190 asmith@middletownctpolice.com
Smith, Austin (860) 638-4000 austin.smith@middletownct.gov
Smith, Daniel (860) 638-4099 x6176 dsmith@middletownctpolice.com

Snyder, Joseph

(860) 638-4068

isnyder@middletownctpolice.com

Spedding, Daniel

(860) 638-4000

daniel.spedding@middletownct.gov

Spratto, Nicholas

(860) 638-4099 x6221

nspratto@middletownctpolice.com

Stead, David

(860) 638-4099 x6202

dstead@middletownctpolice.com
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Name
Stocking, Sharon

Police Department A-Z Contact List

Phone
(860) 638-4015

E-mail
sharon.stocking@middletownct.qgov

Strick, Heather

(860) 638-4099 x6121

hstrick@middletownctpolice.com

Stroud, John

(860) 638-4000

john.stroud@middletownct.qgov

Tanasi, Beth

(860) 638-4014

beth.tanasi@middletownct.gov

Terribile, Jason

(860) 638-4099 x6220

iterribile@middletownctpolice.com

Tetrault, Jason

(860) 638-4099 x6172

jtetrault@ middletownctpolice.com

Tetrault, Laura

(860) 638-4112

laura.gionfriddo@middletownct.gov

Thompson, Michael

(860) 638-4099 x6196

mthompson@middletownctpolice.com

Tiano, Matthew

(860) 638-4000

matthew.tiano@middletownct.qgov

Timbro, Michael

(860) 638-4102

michael.timbro@middletownct.gov

Valentin, Angel

(860) 638-4099 x6204

avalentin@middletownctpolice.com

Vinci, Biagio

(860) 638-4099 x6106

bvinci@middletownctpolice.com

Wallace, Gary

(860) 638-4141

gary.wallace@middletownct.qov

Ward, Joshua

(860) 638-4099 x6193

jward@middletownctpolice.com

Wasilewski, Andrew

(860) 638-4099 x6211

awasilewski@middletownctpolice.com

Waugh, Kristin

(860) 638-4099 x6132

kwaugh@middletownctpolice.com

White, Brian

(860) 638-4099 x6148

bwhite@middletownctpolice.com

White, Kevin

(860) 638-4099 x6108

kwhite@middletownctpolice.com

Woolard, David

(860) 638-4144

dwoolard@middletownctpolice.com

Woolard, Larry

(860) 638-4000

larry.woolard@middletownct.gov

Yepes, Jorge

(860) 638-4161

jyepes@middletownctpolice.com

Zimmitti, Maria

(860) 638-4016

maria.zimmitti@middletownct.gov
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